
Pühapäev Spordiga 

14. hooaja I etapp 

23. jaanuar 2022.a, Kuressaare Spordikeskus 

 

60 M JOOKS 

P 2011-2012      T 2011-2012 

1-2 Sander Vallik 2012 9,5 

1-2 Joonas Puiestee 2012 9,5 

3 Ragnar Kurm  2012 9,8 

4 Jorven Aru  2011 10,6 

5 Riko Rehi  2012 10,8 

6 Pert Koplimäe 2011 10,9 

1 Viktoria Varik  2012 9,9 

2 Melissa Kivi  2011 10,0 

3 Minni Liise Kuusk 2012 12,0 

4 Elisabeth Prostang 2012 12,9 

 

 

P 2013-2014      T 2013-2014 

1 Theodor Vabar 2014 11,1 

2 Mairold Kivi  2013 11,3 

3 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 11,6 

4 Oskar Paiste  2014 11,9 

5 Brennan Pruul 2014 12,2 

6 Oliver Paiste  2014 12,4 

1 Rosiine-Karoliine Vipp 2013 10,5 

2 Stella Tamm  2014 11,2 

3 Gloria Truu  2013 11,7 

4 Anni Põder  2013 12,1 

5 Lota Hulkko  2014 12,4 

 

P 2015- 2016      T 2015- 2016 

1 Aron Suluste  2015 12,6 

2 Mathias Lepp  2015 12,9 

3 Theron Vabar  2016 13,0 

4 Johan Mander 2015 13,2 

5 Janno Põder  2016 15,8 

6 Tom Põder  2016 21,1 

1 Marta Adele Kuusk 2016 12,3 

2 Berit Varik  2015 12,9 

3 Katarina Saar  2015 13,2 

4 Getter Jalak  2016 13,3 

5 Mirell Pruul  2015 14,3 

6 Keili Kaljulaid  2015 14,4 

 

 



P 2017-2018      T 2017-2018 

1 Romet Kilumets 2017 15,4 

2 Hugo Lõbu  2018 17,3 

3 Niklas Lazarev 2017 18,2 

4 Ronet Rätsep  2018 18,3 

5 Oskar Laid  2018 22,7 

 

 

1 Jette-Leandra Kirsch 2016 13,1 

2 Nora Suluste  2017 18,7 

3 Lisete Piipuu  2017 19,0 

4 Mette Mesila  2018 19,2 

5 Meriliis Õigemeel 2018 21,5 

6 Kendra Rehi  2018 21,9 

7 Liisi Järveots  2018 26,5 

 

P 2019-2020      T 2019-2020 

1 Robin Varik  2019 39,9 

 

 

 

1 Loreta Piipuu  2019 37,0 

2 Melissabel Paiste 2019 40,3 

3 Greete Koivil  2020 44,2 

4 Karolin Koivil  2020 44,9 

 

KAUGUSHÜPE 

P 2011-2012      T 2011-2012 

1 Ragnar Kurm  2012 3.75 

2 Joonas Puiestee 2012 3.62 

3 Sander Vallik  2012 3.60 

4 Jorven Aru  2011 3.11 

5 Pert Koplimäe 2011 3.10 

6 Riko Rehi  2012 2.78 

1 Melissa Kivi  2011 3.54 

2 Viktoria Varik  2012 3.29 

3 Minni Liise Kuusk 2012 2.66 

4 Elisabeth Prostang 2012 2.38 

 

 

P 2013-2014      T 2013-2014 

1 Mairold Kivi  2013 2.89 

2 Mart-Sander Aru 2013 2.69 

3 Theodor Vabar 2014 2.56 

4 Brennan Pruul 2014 2.42 

5 Oskar Paiste  2014 2.26 

6 Oliver Paiste  2014 2.26 

1 Rosiine-Karoliine Vipp 2013 3.17 

2 Stella Tamm  2014 2.79 

3 Gloria Truu  2013 2.45 

4 Anni Põder  2013 2.19 

5 Lota Hulkko  2014 1.89 



P 2015- 2016      T 2015- 2016 

1 Aron Suluste  2015 2.57 

2 Johan Mander 2015 2.26 

3 Janno Põder  2016 1.61 

4 Theron Vabar  2016 1.44 

5 Tom Põder  2016 1.25 

 

1 Getter Jalak  2016 2.44 

2 Berit Varik  2015 2.28 

3 Mirell Pruul  2015 1.98 

4 Marta Adele Kuusk 2016 1.88 

5 Katarina Saar  2015 1.87 

6 Keili Kaljulaid  2015 1.84 

 

P 2017-2018      T 2017-2018 

1 Hugo Lõbu  2018 1.53 

2 Romet Kilumets 2017 1.45 

3 Niklas Lazarev 2017 1.22 

4 Ronet Rätsep  2018 1.07 

5 Oskar Laid  2018 0.98 

 

1 Nora Suluste  2017 1.43 

2 Lisete Piipuu  2017 1.14 

3 Kendra Rehi  2018 0.96 

4 Mette Mesila  2018 0.94 

5 Meriliis Õigemeel 2018 0.68 

6 Liisi Järveots  2018 0.66 

 

P 2019-2020      T 2019-2020 

1 Robin Varik  2019 0.51 

 

 

 

1 Loreta Piipuu  2019 0.39 

2 Melissabel Paiste 2019 0.37 

3 Greete Koivil  2020 0.25 

4 Karolin Koivil  2020 0.24 

 

KUULITÕUGE  

ISAD (6kg)      EMAD (3kg) 

1 Priit Suluste  11.61 

2 Karel Lõbu  11.42 

3 Denis Rehi  10.53 

4 Rait Rätsep  9.85 

5 Siim Järveots  9.53 

6 Margus Kivi  9.51 

7 Kristjan Kaljulaid 8.99 

1 Kaia Piipuu  9.02 

2 Kärt Karpovski 7.12 

3 Olga Rätsep  7.01 

4 Helena Ramst  7.00 

5 Geiu Luiga  6.61 

6 Hedi Vipp  6.45 

7 Krista Reimal  5.61 



8 Mart Aru  8.80 

9 Teet Varik  8.53 

10-11 Urmet Aru 8.33 

10-11 Taavi Piipuu 8.33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Kadri Koivil 


